While the criteria for annual sales results based on Article 35 Paragraph 5, are as 

follows: 

a. Micro Business, has annual sales results of up to Rp2,000,000,000.00 (two 

billion rupiah); 

b. Small Business, has annual sales results of more than Rp 2,000,000,000.00 

(two billion rupiah) up to Rp 15,000,000,000.00 (fifteen billion rupiah); and 

c. Medium Business, has annual sales results of more than Rp 

15,000,000,000.00 (fifteen billion rupiah) up to Rp 50,000,000,000.00 (fifty 

billion rupiah). 

On the Indonesian Chamber of Commerce and Industry(2024) page, ranking 

data on the number of MSEs in Indonesia per province in 2022 is displayed.